
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS INC; Party
Role= Grantee;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199605200001
62501

05/20/1996
10:15:02

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199512110003
54051

199607080002
17031

07/08/1996
01:00:54

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199607220002
34861

07/22/1996
11:16:27

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COWGER &
MILLER
MORTGAGE
CO

199605010001
41921

199608290002
84811

08/29/1996
01:54:37

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199607230002
36991

199610030003
29401

10/03/1996
02:27:44

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199608290002
84001

199610140003
42341

10/14/1996
11:47:36

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199609060002
93711

199610150003
43751

10/15/1996
11:22:55

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199607310002
47381

199611250003
88131

11/25/1996
08:54:21

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199611130003
76151

199701070000
05301

01/07/1997
08:44:10

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199701070000
05721

01/07/1997
10:00:20

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199608290002
83541

199701140000
13861

01/14/1997
09:56:32

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PEOPLES
NATIONAL
BANK

199611210003
84191

199701170000
18741

01/17/1997
10:58:13

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199701240000
24621

01/24/1997
10:44:17

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199610070003
33431

199702100000
41981

02/10/1997
08:21:58

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

199612200004
18151

199702170000
50501

02/17/1997
12:22:03

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199609260003
17571

199702170000
50511

02/17/1997
12:22:04

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199702250000
58641

02/25/1997
10:22:39

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199510250003
06381

199703120000
77421

03/12/1997
12:01:52

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

LIBERMAN,
DAVID M

199502060000
32591



199703120000
77422

03/12/1997
12:01:52

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LIBERMAN,
DAVID M

199303050000
62351

199704140001
15051

04/14/1997
01:52:16

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199611150003
79021

199705130001
48951

05/13/1997
09:42:51

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
CITY
MORTGAGE
CO

199608090002
57571

199705150001
52431

05/15/1997
01:13:39

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MICAL
MORTGAGE
INC

199606240002
04141

199706160001
88101

06/16/1997
12:20:35

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199705070001
41661

199706060001
77931

06/06/1997
10:04:00

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199705130001
49281

199707140002
20701

07/14/1997
12:36:10

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705220001
59351

199707140002
20691

07/14/1997
12:36:09

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705300001
67911

199707070002
10161

07/07/1997
09:15:42

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COOPERATIV
E MORT SERV
INC

199706230001
94681

199707160002
23091

07/16/1997
08:50:47

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199705020001
36921

199707160002
23081

07/16/1997
08:50:45

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199705070001
42161

199708040002
43571

08/04/1997
10:20:29

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199705130001
49291


