Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COUNTRYWIDE HOME LOANS INC; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605200001 62501	05/20/1996 10:15:02	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199512110003 54051	·
199607080002 17031	07/08/1996 01:00:54	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199607220002 34861	07/22/1996 11:16:27	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COWGER & MILLER MORTGAGE CO					199605010001 41921	
199608290002 84811	08/29/1996 01:54:37	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199607230002 36991	
199610030003 29401	10/03/1996 02:27:44	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199608290002 84001	
199610140003 42341	10/14/1996 11:47:36	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199609060002 93711	
199610150003 43751	10/15/1996 11:22:55	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199607310002 47381	
199611250003 88131	11/25/1996 08:54:21	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199611130003 76151	
199701070000 05301	01/07/1997 08:44:10	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICAL MORTGAGE INC						
199701070000 05721	01/07/1997 10:00:20	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199608290002 83541	
199701140000 13861	01/14/1997 09:56:32	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PEOPLES NATIONAL BANK					199611210003 84191	
199701170000 18741	01/17/1997 10:58:13	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICAL MORTGAGE INC						
199701240000 24621	01/24/1997 10:44:17	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199610070003 33431	
199702100000 41981	02/10/1997 08:21:58	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE					199612200004 18151	
199702170000 50501	02/17/1997 12:22:03	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICAL MORTGAGE INC					199609260003 17571	
199702170000 50511	02/17/1997 12:22:04	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICAL MORTGAGE INC						
199702250000 58641	02/25/1997 10:22:39	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199510250003 06381	
199703120000 77421	03/12/1997 12:01:52	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	LIBERMAN, DAVID M					199502060000 32591	

	1	T	1	ı		ı			
199703120000 77422	03/12/1997 12:01:52	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LIBERMAN, DAVID M			199303050000 62351	
199704140001 15051	04/14/1997 01:52:16	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199611150003 79021	
199705130001 48951	05/13/1997 09:42:51	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATIONAL CITY MORTGAGE CO			199608090002 57571	
199705150001 52431	05/15/1997 01:13:39	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MICAL MORTGAGE INC			199606240002 04141	
199706160001 88101	06/16/1997 12:20:35	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO			199705070001 41661	
199706060001 77931	06/06/1997 10:04:00	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199705130001 49281	
199707140002 20701	07/14/1997 12:36:10	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199705220001 59351	
199707140002 20691	07/14/1997 12:36:09	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199705300001 67911	
199707070002 10161	07/07/1997 09:15:42	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COOPERATIV E MORT SERV INC			199706230001 94681	
199707160002 23091	07/16/1997 08:50:47	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199705020001 36921	
199707160002 23081	07/16/1997 08:50:45	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199705070001 42161	
199708040002 43571	08/04/1997 10:20:29	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD			199705130001 49291	